
EL’WOOD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACTIVITY PLANNER FOR 2023-24 

 

 

S. MONTH  DATE  PARTICULARS  

1. April  3-4-2023 

 

4-4-2023 

7-4-2023 

8-4-2023 

14-4-2023 

18thto23rd 

18-4-2023 

19-4-2023 

20-4-2023 

21-4-2023 

 

22-4-2023 

24-4-2023 

25-4-2023 

25-4-2023 

29-4-2023 

29-4-2023 

25thApril-5thmay 

NEW SESSION begins ( Welcome ceremony) and washroom and 

classroom manners  

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 

Good Friday (Holiday) 

Second Saturday (Holiday) 

Ambedkar jayanti (Holiday) 

English week starts 

Spelling game (C.T.) 

English calligraphy competition ( class wise by class teacher) 

English Reading ( class teacher) + Dictation (S.T.) 

English speech competition (topic: world Earth day ) (class wise) and 

PPT on Earth Day (House wise) (any one can do. 

Eid-ul-Fitr + Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday) 

English Quiz competition & project making.( Subject teacher).anyone 

Fastest book reading competition (S.T.) 

Skipping rope activity , class — 6th to 8th(P-T-I) 

Tables day (2 to 20) listening by class teacher. 

Last working day (Half-day) 

P.T. 1 exam (tentative) oral 

2. May 1-5-2023 

6-5-2023 

9-5-2023 

13-5-2023 

15th to 31st May 

1st  June 25 June  

1st  June 18 June  

 

Debate on Labour Day (VIII-X)  

PTM  

Guru Rabindranath Jayanti (Holiday) 

Second Saturday (Holiday) 

  Summer Break  Re-creation days 

 Summer Break ( PG to 8th) 

Summer Break (9th & 10th ) 

3. June 19-6-2023 School reopens for class 9th and 10th 

4. July 3-7-2023 

7-7-2023 

8-7-2023 

12-7-2023 

14-7-2023 

17th to 21st  

 

 

 

 

19-7-2023 

26-7-2023 

 

29-7-2023 

31-7-2023 

 

School reopen (virtual yoga day) 

Quiz competition (states) 3rd to 5th 

Second Saturday (Holiday) 

Waste material ( craft activity) ( class teacher) 

Digital Story Telling (VI-VIII) 

Aryabhatta Gaint competition (SST teacher) , 

 17 —6thclass 

 18 — 7th class  

20 — 8th class 

21 — 9th class 

Different types of touches activity (Incharge) 

Poster Making competition ( Topic :  Ek Bharat shreshtha bharat )  

state wise competition  (C.T.)  

Muharram (Holiday) (Tentative) 

Last working day (Halfday) 



5. August  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1st to 5th 

9-8-2023 

11-8-2023 

12-8-2023 

12th to 20th 

14-8-2023 

15-8-2023 

16-8-2023 

17-8-2023 

18-8-2023 

23-8-2023 

29-8-2023 

30-8-2023 

31-8-2023 

 

PT-2 exams (Tentative) 

Vishava Aadivasi diwas (Holiday) (Tentative) 

Display Board decoration Independence day (H.W.) 

Second Saturday (Holiday) 

Science week start 

Science book reading (C.T.) 

Independence day celebration+ folk dance 

Science quiz competition (S.T.) 

Debate ( Importance of science in daily life ) ( S.T.) 

Science projects ( S.T.) 

National sports day ( creative sports) 

Rakhi making competition+ Marathon (fit India) 

Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

Last working day (Half day ) 

6. September  5-9-2023 

6-9-2023 

 

 

 

7-9-2023 

7th to 14th 

8-9-2023 

 

9-9-2023 

11-9-2023 

12-9-2023 

13-9-2023 

13-9-2023 

14-9-2023 

15-9-2023 

16-9-2023 

16-9-2023 

18-9-2023 

 

19-9-2023 

 

20-9-2023 

 

25-9-2023 

28-9-2023 

30-9-2023 

Teacher’s day 

Janmashtami celebration 

Class—6th : Jewellery making 

Class —7th : Krishna’s dress (paper) 

Class —8th : Matki decoration 

Janmashtami (Holiday) 

Hindi Week Start 

Hindi calligraphy competition (class teacher) 

Muhavron Ki Antakshri (VI) (S.T.),Kavi Sammelon (VII) (VIII) (S.T.) 

Second Saturday (Holiday) 

Hindi speech & story telling competition 

Hindi Book reading (C.T.)  

Fastest book reading competition 

Vigyapan Prastutikaran(VI-VIII) (House wise) 

Hindi quiz competition (S.T.) 

State sports activity (PTI—CT) 

Quiz competition on constitution  , class — 6th to 8th  (S.T.) 

Act on our constitution, class—9th and 10th(S.T.) 

Awareness about preserving Indian heritage and monuments                               

( Poster Making) class 6th 

Awareness about preserving Indian heritage and monuments                               

( Poster Making) class 7th 

Appreciation for rich heritage and diversity of the country  ( Group 

discussion) class 8th and 9th 

Ram Dev Jayanti (Holiday)  

Barah bafat (Holiday) (Tentative) 

Last working day (Halfday) , (skit— Gandhiji)  house wise competition  

7. October  2-10-2023 

3-10-2023 

4-10-2023 

 

11th to 21st 

14-10-2023 

15-10-2023 

23-10-2023 

24-10-2023 

28-10-2023 

31-10-2023 

Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) (Tentative) 

Dignity rally 

Corruption free India for a developed nation — Essay writing 

competition for class 6th to 10th (C.T.) 

Half yearly exams (Tentative) 

Second Saturday (Holiday) 

Navratra sthapana (Holiday) 

Mahanavmi (Holiday) 

Dussehra (Holiday)  

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday) 

Last working day (PTM) 

Rashtriya Ekta Diwas Remembering Patel – Unity Walk and Pledge 



(House Wise) 

8. November  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4-11-2023 

7-11-2023 

9-11-2023 

10th to 16th 

18-11-2023 

27-11-2023 

30-11-2023 

 

Sports day / picnic 

Envelopes Decoration  

Inter house Diwali Digital Rangoli Competition  

Diwali holidays (Tentative) 

Salad Decoration competition (class teacher) 

Guru Nanak Jayanti ( Holiday) (Tentative) 

Last working day ( Half day ) 

9. December  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1st to 15th 

2-12-2023 

6-12-2023 

9-12-2023 

12-12-2023 

13-12-2023 

 

14-12-2023 

15th to 22nd 

15-12-2023 

16-12-2023 

 

21-12-2023 

22-12-2023 

25-12-2023 

26-12-2023 

28thto5thJanuary 

PT—3 Exams ( oral ) (Tentative) 

Movie show on veer bal diwas and create story class wise competition 

Story board competition (veer bal diwas) for class 6th and 8th 

Second Saturday (Holiday) 

Poem recitation (H.W.) (Veer Bal Diwas) 

Create a map of major events in their lives competition. (Veer bar 

diwas)  for class 8th and 9th 

Quiz competition ( veer bal diwas) 

Maths week 

Table Recitation ( class wise) 

Famous food of different state +  costume + language + culture (youth 

festival) , (C.T.) 

Maths  model making ( class wise ) 

Thank you cards ( veer bal diwas) 

Christmas (Holiday) 

Veer bal diwas celebration 

Winter breaks (Holiday) (Tentative) 

10. January  13-1-2024 

14-1-2024 

16th to 20th  

16-1-2024 

17-1-2024 

19-1-2024 

20-1-2024 

21-1-2024 

 

26-1-2024 

31-1-2024 

 

Second Saturday (Holiday) 

Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

Computer week 

Computer projects and model making 

Display Board decoration ( computer) 

Computer quiz competition 

Shown PPT on parliament House (ST) 

Drawing competition ( Republic day ) & display board decoration 

(H.W.) 

Republic day celebration + Doctor’s visit 

Last working day (Half day) 

11. February  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1st to 10th 

8-2-2024 

9-2-2024 

10-2-2024 

12-2-2024 

13-2-2024 

14-2-2024 

20th to 25th  

21-2-2024 

22-2-2024 

29-2-2024 

PT—4 Exams (Tentative) 

Preparing a logo for a new news channel  for class 6th 

Anchoring on educational growth for class 7th 

Second Saturday (Holiday) 

Making news paper for class 8 

Reimagine the news and write for class 9th 

Basant panchami celebration 

SST week  

Projects and model making 

SST — quiz competition 

PTM and SST exhibition  (Tentative) 

 

12. March 4th to 23rd 

8-3-2024 

9-3-2024 

24-3-2024 

25-3-2024 

28-3-2024 

30-3-2024 

Annual Examinations (Tentative) 

Maha shivratri ( Holiday) 

Second Saturday (Holiday) 

Holika Dahan (Holiday) 

Holi ( Holiday) 

PTM 

Ram Navami (Holiday) 



 

 

 


